
   
    INTERCLUBS MINIMES 

 LOUDEAC
 14 mai 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement par Équipe

 

   Classement Dames

1. CN BREST [1] 6345 pts
2. LANNION NATATION [1] 5768 pts
3. C REDON NATATION [1] 5657 pts
4. CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC [1] 5515 pts
5. DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU [1] 5102 pts
6. CN LOUDÉAC [1] 4957 pts
7. LORIENT NATATION [1] 4944 pts
8. C PAUL-BERT RENNES [1] 4926 pts
9. UN PLOËRMEL [1] 4850 pts

10. CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC [2] 4637 pts
11. CN BREST [2] 4398 pts
12. EN PONTIVY [1] 4220 pts
13. CN CONCARNEAU [1] 4171 pts
14. OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ [1] 4158 pts
15. UNION QUIMPER NATATION [1] 4137 pts
16. CEPS DINAN-ARMOR [1] 4051 pts
17. CN LOUDÉAC [2] 3905 pts
18. CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO [1] 3838 pts
19. CN BREST [3] 3834 pts
20. COMBOURG NATATION [1] 3711 pts
21. PLOEMEUR NATATION [1] 3620 pts
22. CN LAMBALLE [1] 3561 pts
23. BAUD NATATION [1] 3502 pts
24. CN MORLAIX [1] 3361 pts
25. CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC [3] 3294 pts
26. C PAUL-BERT RENNES [2] 2996 pts
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 LOUDEAC
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Classement par Équipe

 

Classement Messieurs

1. CN LOUDÉAC [1] 6321 pts
2. CN BREST [1] 6028 pts
3. C REDON NATATION [1] 5978 pts
4. OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ [1] 5358 pts
5. CN BREST [2] 5184 pts
6. LORIENT NATATION [1] 4909 pts
7. CN BREST [3] 4759 pts
8. CEPS DINAN-ARMOR [1] 4733 pts
9. CN LOUDÉAC [2] 4695 pts

10. PLOEMEUR NATATION [1] 4644 pts
11. OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ [2] 4372 pts
12. ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE [1] 4322 pts
13. LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS [1] 4238 pts
14. UNION QUIMPER NATATION [1] 4128 pts
15. C REDON NATATION [2] 4049 pts
16. ST-MALO NATATION [1] 4041 pts
17. CN LOUDÉAC [3] 4011 pts
18. UN PLOËRMEL [1] 3920 pts
19. C PAUL-BERT RENNES [1] 3848 pts
20. CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC [1] 3764 pts
21. BAUD NATATION [1] 3460 pts
22. CEPS DINAN-ARMOR [2] 3358 pts
23. CN BREST [4] 3235 pts
24. LANNION NATATION [1] 2953 pts
25. CN LAMBALLE [1] 2897 pts
26. PLOEMEUR NATATION [2] 2609 pts
27. PAYS DE LANDI NATATION [1] 2506 pts
28. DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU [1] 2295 pts
29. C PAUL-BERT RENNES [2] 2023 pts
30. CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC [2] 1567 pts
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Classement par Équipe

 

Classement Dames et Messieurs

1. CN BREST [1] 12373 pts
2. C REDON NATATION [1] 11635 pts
3. CN LOUDÉAC [1] 11278 pts
4. LORIENT NATATION [1] 9853 pts
5. CN BREST [2] 9582 pts
6. OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ [1] 9516 pts
7. CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC [1] 9279 pts
8. CEPS DINAN-ARMOR [1] 8784 pts
9. C PAUL-BERT RENNES [1] 8774 pts

10. UN PLOËRMEL [1] 8770 pts
11. LANNION NATATION [1] 8721 pts
12. CN LOUDÉAC [2] 8600 pts
13. CN BREST [3] 8593 pts
14. UNION QUIMPER NATATION [1] 8265 pts
15. PLOEMEUR NATATION [1] 8264 pts
16. DAUPHINS ELORN LANDERNEAU [1] 7397 pts
17. BAUD NATATION [1] 6962 pts
18. CN LAMBALLE [1] 6458 pts
19. CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC [2] 6204 pts
20. C PAUL-BERT RENNES [2] 5019 pts
21. OLYMPIQUE CLUB CESSON-SÉVIGNÉ [2] 4372 pts
22. ECN CHARTRES-DE-BRETAGNE [1] 4322 pts
23. LES NAGEURS BIGOUDENS [1] 4238 pts
24. EN PONTIVY [1] 4220 pts
25. CN CONCARNEAU [1] 4171 pts
26. C REDON NATATION [2] 4049 pts
27. ST-MALO NATATION [1] 4041 pts
28. CN LOUDÉAC [3] 4011 pts
29. CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO [1] 3838 pts
30. COMBOURG NATATION [1] 3711 pts
31. CN MORLAIX [1] 3361 pts
32. CEPS DINAN-ARMOR [2] 3358 pts
33. CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC [3] 3294 pts
34. CN BREST [4] 3235 pts
35. PLOEMEUR NATATION [2] 2609 pts
36. PAYS DE LANDI NATATION [1] 2506 pts
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